Inglis IFW7300WWO00 01 - TOP AND CABINET PARTS

TOP AND CABINET PARTS AUTOMATIC

Ingllg) RS

FOR ORDERING INFORMATION REFER YO PARTS PRICE LIST
2-10 Printed in US A. (drd) (psw) 1 Part No. W10308740 Rev. B

Inglis Residential Inglis IFW7300WWO00 Washer Parts Parts Diagram 01 - TOP AND CABINET PARTS
Click on the part number to view part

Item Original Part Number Replaced By Status Part Description
1 W10291697 Not Available USE & CARE GUIDE
" W10252711 Not Available TECH SHEET
" W10291695 Not Available ENERGY GUIDE
2 8540716 W10303994 Top
3 W10245758 W10410294 Cabinet
4 W10306821 W10297648 Panel, Front
5 8540813 8540664 Toe Panel
6 W10245373 Foot, Leveling
7 3359452 Nut, Lock
8 W10110676 8182635 Strain Relief
9 8518891 Rivet
10 W10258341 Panel, Rear
11 W10189657 Brace, Transport
12 W10251449 W10285622 Bolt
13 W10194208 89503 Hose-Inlet

" 8571378 89503 Hose-Inlet


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-512368-residential-inglis-ifw7300ww00-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432886-inglis-w10303994-washer-top.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432887-inglis-w10410294-washer-cabinet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433589-inglis-w10297648-washer-panel-front.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433046-inglis-8540664-washer-toe-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429178-inglis-w10245373-washer-foot-leveling.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433062-inglis-3359452-washer-dryer-nut-lock.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433963-inglis-8182635-washer-strain-relief.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432109-inglis-8518891-washer-rivet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429157-inglis-w10258341-washer-panel-rear.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432322-inglis-w10189657-washer-brace-transport.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433978-inglis-w10285622-washer-bolt.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433815-inglis-89503-washer-hose-inlet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433815-inglis-89503-washer-hose-inlet.html
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W10205500
W10289776

W10244560

356138
W10281257
W10003260
238614
W10015090
8540230

W10239066

8540294
8540479
8540268
8540021

W10085220

8540728
8540727
8540329
8540720
8283273
2161302
3347868

3976300

8540644

W10168546
W10168547
W10239822

W10205499
W10384843

8181737
8181738

489442

W10339736

W10280024

8182699
8182201

2162499

W10339879

16123

Cord, Power

Motor Control Unit
Brace, Rear

Clamp, Hose

Hose, Drain

Connector, Hose Outlet
Bumper And Isolation
Screw 3 2217757 Roller, Front
Filter, Interference
Switch, Pressure
Hose, Pressure Switch
Screw, Grounding
Cover, Transport
U-Bend, Drain Hose
Microswitch

Grommet, Cord Support
Screw, 3 X 8 mm
Screw, 8-18 X 7/16
Brace, Top

Damper, Brace

Sleeve, Suction Line
Tie, Cable

Washer Inlet-Hose
Miscellaneous Parts Must be
Ordered Separately.

Bracket-Suspension Spring
Harness Channel, Side Front
Hamess Channel, Side Rear

Harness, Wiring


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433807-inglis-w10205499-washer-cord-power.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433620-inglis-w10384843-washer-motor-control-unit.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429158-inglis-w10244560-washer-brace-rear.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431796-inglis-356138-washer-clamp-hose.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433780-inglis-8181737-washer-hose-drain.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431864-inglis-8181738-washer-connector-hose-outlet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432110-inglis-238614-washer-bumper-and-isolation.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433085-inglis-489442-washer-screw-3-2217757-roller-front.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432848-inglis-w10339736-washer-filter-interference.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432659-inglis-w10239066-washer-switch-pressure.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432111-inglis-8540294-washer-hose-pressure-switch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432443-inglis-8540479-washer-screw-grounding.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432112-inglis-8540268-washer-cover-transport.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429042-inglis-w10280024-washer-u-bend-drain-hose.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432113-inglis-w10085220-washer-microswitch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431696-inglis-8182699-washer-grommet-cord-support.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431888-inglis-8182201-washer-screw-3-x-8-mm.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432431-inglis-8540329-washer-screw-8-18-x-7-16.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429198-inglis-8540720-washer-brace-top.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429180-inglis-8283273-washer-damper-brace.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433237-inglis-2162499-washer-sleeve-suction-line.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432721-inglis-w10339879-washer-tie-cable.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432574-inglis-16123-washer-washer-inlet-hose-miscellaneous-parts-must-be-ordered-separately.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429159-inglis-8540644-washer-bracket-suspension-spring.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432323-inglis-w10168546-washer-harness-channel-side-front.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432324-inglis-w10168547-washer-harness-channel-side-rear.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429155-inglis-w10239822-washer-harness-wiring.html
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